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Lausanne HC

3 : 2

EHC Kloten

1:0 | 1:2 | 0:0 | 1:0

National League A
NL A Regular Season
Freitag, 25.11.2016 19:45

Spielort
Patinoire de Malley
6007 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Alessandro Dipietro (71)
Marcus Vinnerborg (25)

Linienrichter
Dominik Altmann (28)
Roman Kaderli (49)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

Lausanne HC EHC Kloten

1. Drittel

EQ / 1:0 - Kneubuehler Johnny (2)
Genazzi Joël (12), Nodari Matteo (6)

09:30

13:11 Santala Tommi  (2 Min / Stockschlag)

15:57 Harlacher Edson  (2 Min / Crosscheck)

Trutmann Dario  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 16:06

18:28 Sheppard James  (2 Min / Halten)

2. Drittel

EQ / 2:0 - Genazzi Joël (8)
Danielsson Nicklas (13), Antonietti Benjamin (2)

26:55

29:26 Praplan Vincent  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

34:21 EQ / 2:1 - Shore Drew (15)

Kneubuehler Johnny  (2 Min / Halten) 35:59

37:14
PP1 / 2:2 - Shore Drew (16)
Back Rene (5), Sheppard James (8)

3. Drittel

Genazzi Joël  (2 Min / Kniestich) 44:01

46:30 Schlagenhauf Roman  (2 Min / Haken)

Nodari Matteo  (2 Min / Bandencheck) 50:29

Verlängerung / Shootout

Jeffrey Dustin  (2 Min / Behinderung Torhüter) 61:29

SO / 3:2 65:00
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Shootout

1 Praplan Vincent  (Torhüter: Huet Cristobal )

Herren Yannick  (Torhüter: Boltshauser Luca ) 2

3 Lemm Romano  (Torhüter: Huet Cristobal )

Pesonen Harri  (Torhüter: Boltshauser Luca ) 4

5 Leone Robin  (Torhüter: Huet Cristobal )

Jeffrey Dustin  (Torhüter: Boltshauser Luca ) 6

7 Shore Drew  (Torhüter: Huet Cristobal )

Froidevaux Etienne  (Torhüter: Boltshauser Luca ) 8

9 Sheppard James  (Torhüter: Huet Cristobal )

Danielsson Nicklas  (Torhüter: Boltshauser Luca ) 10

Pesonen Harri  (Torhüter: Boltshauser Luca ) 11

12 Santala Tommi  (Torhüter: Huet Cristobal )

Junland Jonas  (Torhüter: Boltshauser Luca ) 13

14 Lemm Romano  (Torhüter: Huet Cristobal )
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

Lausanne HC EHC Kloten

Goalie Goalie

39 - Huet Cristobal (1st)
33 - Caminada Pascal

39 - Boltshauser Luca (1st)
28 - Gerber Martin

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

45 - Junland Jonas (TS, E)
79 - Genazzi Joël
90 - Fischer Jannik
4 - Lardi Federico

86 - Trutmann Dario
88 - Nodari Matteo
43 - Gobbi John (C)
8 - Borlat Valentin

38 - Frick Lukas
62 - Weber Serge
96 - Harlacher Edson
86 - Bircher Alain

77 - Sanguinetti Bobby (E)
57 - Stoop Lukas
34 - Back Rene
63 - Bader Thierry

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

40 - Froidevaux Etienne
15 - Jeffrey Dustin (E)
23 - Mieville Alain
12 - Kneubuehler Johnny

23 - Santala Tommi (E)
15 - Shore Drew (E)
8 - Schlagenhauf Roman
74 - Homberger Luca

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

82 - Pesonen Harri (E)
46 - Antonietti Benjamin
27 - Deruns Thomas
17 - In-Albon Loic

11 - Herren Yannick
44 - Danielsson Nicklas (E)
47 - Schelling Philippe
19 - Augsburger Gaëtan

91 - Hollenstein Denis (C, TS)
88 - Sheppard James (E)
19 - Kellenberger Steve
44 - Bieber Matthias

29 - Praplan Vincent
81 - Leone Robin
67 - Lemm Romano
13 - Obrist Patrick

Head Coach
Daniel Ratushny

Head Coach
Pekka Tirkkonen


